FRANCES KEEVIL

in collaboration with Hotel Etico

11 Montgomery St, Mount Victoria NSW

ALAN HEALY

[ Love an Unburnt Country

20 November 2024 - 30 January 2025

‘The manipulation of matter to an aesthetic end.

Give me something and I'll make it something else, Art’

- Alan Healy

Affordable Housing

Artist Gaze

Extinction Alert : We Neeed a Hand

Fire in the Mountain

Metamorphosis

Molly’s Bar

Mountain Princess

Mountain Princess |

Mountain Princess I

Mountain Domesticity

Rescue

Rose of Taree

You Lookin’ at Me?

steel and wood

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

oil on canvas

168h x 33w x 30h cm

100 x 100cm / framed 110 x 110cm

71x 56¢m framed

122 x 122cm

200 x 90cm

91x 61cm

45 x 58cm / framed 72 x 86cm

100 x 100cm / framed 108 x 108cm

59 x 89cm / framed 78 x 110cm

123 x 165cm

90 x 60cm / framed 104 x 74cm

58 x 70cm / framed 70 x 84cm

122 x 91cm

SOLD

$1,700

$17100

$1,900

$2,600

$1,200

$1,800

$1,700

$1,800

$2,200

$1,600

$1,600

$1,200

() 0411 821 550

frances@franceskeevil.com.au

@ franceskeevil.com.au

(f) franceskeevilart

franceskeevil



