## **FRANCES KEEVIL**

## in collaboration with **Hotel Etico**

11 Montgomery St, Mount Victoria NSW

## **ALAN HEALY**

I Love an Unburnt Country

20 November 2024 - 30 January 2025

'The manipulation of matter to an aesthetic end.

Give me something and I'll make it something else, Art'

- Alan Healy

Affordable Housing	steel and wood	168h x 33w x 30h cm	SOLD
Artist Gaze	oil on canvas	100 x 100cm / framed 110 x 110cm	\$1,700
Extinction Alert : We Neeed a Hand	oil on canvas	71 x 56cm framed	\$1,100
Fire in the Mountain	oil on canvas	122 x 122cm	\$1,900
Metamorphosis	oil on canvas	200 x 90cm	\$2,600
Molly's Bar	oil on canvas	91 x 61cm	\$1,200
Mountain Princess	oil on canvas	45 x 58cm / framed 72 x 86cm	\$1,800
Mountain Princess I	oil on canvas	100 x 100cm / framed 108 x 108cm	\$1,700
Mountain Princess II	oil on canvas	59 x 89cm / framed 78 x 110cm	\$1,800
Mountain Domesticity	oil on canvas	123 x 165cm	\$2,200
Rescue	oil on canvas	90 x 60cm / framed 104 x 74cm	\$1,600
Rose of Taree	oil on canvas	58 x 70cm / framed 70 x 84cm	\$1,600
You Lookin' at Me?	oil on canvas	122 x 91cm	\$1,200